Agenda ltem # (2. b

Date 5l [aa

DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

May 2, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of April 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 4,526.72

Respectfully,

dmmm

Jean Andrews -
Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc:  County Assessor
File



NAME

Grimm & Sons
Brad Harms

CbG Inc.

City of North Bend
Lodt Construction
McKinnis Roofing
Frank Eckstein
Lyman Kit Wagner
Kardell Excavating
Anne Poppe

Fred Bouc

Total

April Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit 5068 Johanneson windows, et
Permit 5069 lean to add to shop
Zoning Permit 57t Grain Bin
Inspection Fees

Permit 5070 Pond new home
Permit 5071 Partial rercof Krohn
Permit 5072 Re-roof house
Variance Request

Permit 5073 new home & garage
Permit 5074 new home & garage
Permit 5075 fence & gazebo

VALUE

$100,000.00
40,000-60,000
$500,000.00

$496,000.00
$3,941.00
$2,750.00

$350,000.00
$380,000.00
1001-3000

AMOUNT

$365.00
$295.00

$50.00
$48.72
$1,393.00
$75.00
$50.00
$200.00
$955.00
$1,045.00
$50.00

4526.72



