Agenda	Item#_	126
Date	5/4	122

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

May 2, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of April 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$4,526.72

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

April Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Grimm & Sons	Permit 5068 Johanneson windows, etc	\$100,000.00	\$365.00
Brad Harms	Permit 5069 lean to add to shop	40,000-60,000	\$295.00
CDG Inc.	Zoning Permit 571 Grain Bin	\$500,000.00	\$50.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$48.72
Lodi Construction	Permit 5070 Pond new home	\$496,000.00	\$1,393.00
McKinnis Roofing	Permit 5071 Partial reroof Krohn	\$3,941.00	\$75.00
Frank Eckstein	Permit 5072 Re-roof house	\$2,750.00	\$50.00
Lyman Kit Wagner	Variance Request		\$200.00
Kardell Excavating	Permit 5073 new home & garage	\$350,000.00	\$955.00
Anne Poppe	Permit 5074 new home & garage	\$380,000.00	\$1,045.00
Fred Bouc	Permit 5075 fence & gazebo	1001-3000	\$50.00

Total 4526.72